Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PD3250W2S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PD4060W2S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PD5070W2S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PD6080W2S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PD7090W2S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PD80100W2S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PD90110W2S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PD100120W2S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PD110130W2S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PD120140W2S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PD130150W2S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PD140160W2S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PD150170W2S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PD160180W2S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PD170190W2S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PD180200W2S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PD190210W2S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PD200220W2S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PD210230W2S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PD220240W2S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
Single bridge right
W2: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
72 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
ASFA S Bridge Clamps with 12 mm bandwidth and manufactured with one
or two bridges are an ideal solution for hoses with an outer helix.
The geometry and design of the bridges ensure a leaktight fit. These
clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and large
bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
* The maximum application pressure can vary depending on the type of
hose used and the geometry of the coupling.
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PD3250W2S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PD4060W2S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PD5070W2S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PD6080W2S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PD7090W2S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PD80100W2S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PD90110W2S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PD100120W2S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PD110130W2S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PD120140W2S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PD130150W2S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PD140160W2S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PD150170W2S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PD160180W2S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PD170190W2S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PD180200W2S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PD190210W2S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PD200220W2S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PD210230W2S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 APD220240W2S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
Double bridge right
W2: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
72 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PI3250W2S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PI4060W2S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PI5070W2S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PI6080W2S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PI7090W2S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PI80100W2S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PI90110W2S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PI100120W2S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PI110130W2S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PI120140W2S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PI130150W2S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PI140160W2S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PI150170W2S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PI160180W2S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PI170190W2S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PI180200W2S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PI190210W2S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PI200220W2S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PI210230W2S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PI220240W2S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
Single bridge left
W2: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
72 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PI3250W2S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PI4060W2S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PI5070W2S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PI6080W2S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PI7090W2S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PI80100W2S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PI90110W2S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PI100120W2S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PI110130W2S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PI120140W2S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PI130150W2S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PI140160W2S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PI150170W2S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PI160180W2S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PI170190W2S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PI180200W2S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PI190210W2S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PI200220W2S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PI210230W2S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A2PI220240W2S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
Double bridge left
W2: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
72 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PD3250W3S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PD4060W3S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PD5070W3S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PD6080W3S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PD7090W3S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PD80100W3S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PD90110W3S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PD100120W3S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PD110130W3S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PD120140W3S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PD130150W3S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PD140160W3S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PD150170W3S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PD160180W3S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PD170190W3S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PD180200W3S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PD190210W3S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PD200220W3S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PD210230W3S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PD220240W3S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
ASFA S Bridge Clamps with 12 mm bandwidth and manufactured with one
or two bridges are an ideal solution for hoses with an outer helix.
The geometry and design of the bridges ensure a leaktight fit. These
clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and large
bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
* The maximum application pressure can vary depending on the type of
hose used and the geometry of the coupling.
Single bridge right
W3: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
200 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PD3250W3S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PD4060W3S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PD5070W3S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PD6080W3S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PD7090W3S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PD80100W3S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PD90110W3S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PD100120W3S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PD110130W3S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PD120140W3S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PD130150W3S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PD140160W3S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PD150170W3S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PD160180W3S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PD170190W3S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PD180200W3S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PD190210W3S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PD200220W3S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PD210230W3S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 APD220240W3S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
Double bridge right
W3: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
200 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PI3250W3S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PI4060W3S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PI5070W3S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PI6080W3S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PI7090W3S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PI80100W3S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PI90110W3S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PI100120W3S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PI110130W3S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PI120140W3S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PI130150W3S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PI140160W3S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PI150170W3S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PI160180W3S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PI170190W3S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PI180200W3S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PI190210W3S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PI200220W3S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PI210230W3S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PI220240W3S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
Single bridge left
W3: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
200 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PI3250W3S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PI4060W3S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PI5070W3S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PI6080W3S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PI7090W3S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PI80100W3S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PI90110W3S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PI100120W3S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PI110130W3S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PI120140W3S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PI130150W3S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PI140160W3S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PI150170W3S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PI160180W3S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PI170190W3S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PI180200W3S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PI190210W3S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PI200220W3S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PI210230W3S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A2PI220240W3S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
Double bridge left
W3: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 430
STAINLESS STEEL
200 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PD3250W4S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PD4060W4S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PD5070W4S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PD6080W4S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PD7090W4S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PD80100W4S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PD90110W4S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PD100120W4S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PD110130W4S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PD120140W4S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PD130150W4S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PD140160W4S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PD150170W4S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PD160180W4S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PD170190W4S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PD180200W4S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PD190210W4S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PD200220W4S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PD210230W4S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PD220240W4S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
ASFA S Bridge Clamps with 12 mm bandwidth and manufactured with one
or two bridges are an ideal solution for hoses with an outer helix.
The geometry and design of the bridges ensure a leaktight fit. These
clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and large
bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
* The maximum application pressure can vary depending on the type of
hose used and the geometry of the coupling.
Single bridge right
W4: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL
400 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PD3250W4S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PD4060W4S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PD5070W4S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PD6080W4S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PD7090W4S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PD80100W4S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PD90110W4S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PD100120W4S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PD110130W4S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PD120140W4S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PD130150W4S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PD140160W4S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PD150170W4S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PD160180W4S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PD170190W4S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PD180200W4S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PD190210W4S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PD200220W4S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PD210230W4S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 APD220240W4S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Double bridge right
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
W4: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL
400 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PI3250W4S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PI4060W4S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PI5070W4S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PI6080W4S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PI7090W4S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PI80100W4S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PI90110W4S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PI100120W4S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PI110130W4S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PI120140W4S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PI130150W4S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PI140160W4S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PI150170W4S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PI160180W4S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PI170190W4S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PI180200W4S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PI190210W4S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PI200220W4S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PI210230W4S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PI220240W4S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Single bridge left
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
W4: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL
400 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PI3250W4S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PI4060W4S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PI5070W4S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PI6080W4S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PI7090W4S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PI80100W4S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PI90110W4S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PI100120W4S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PI110130W4S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PI120140W4S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PI130150W4S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PI140160W4S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PI150170W4S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PI160180W4S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PI170190W4S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PI180200W4S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PI190210W4S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PI200220W4S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PI210230W4S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A2PI220240W4S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Double bridge left
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
W4: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 304
STAINLESS STEEL
400 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PD3250W5S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PD4060W5S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PD5070W5S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PD6080W5S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PD7090W5S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PD80100W5S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PD90110W5S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PD100120W5S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PD110130W5S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PD120140W5S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PD130150W5S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PD140160W5S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PD150170W5S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PD160180W5S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PD170190W5S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PD180200W5S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PD190210W5S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PD200220W5S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PD210230W5S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PD220240W5S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
ASFA S Bridge Clamps with 12 mm bandwidth and manufactured with one
or two bridges are an ideal solution for hoses with an outer helix.
The geometry and design of the bridges ensure a leaktight fit. These
clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and large
bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
* The maximum application pressure can vary depending on the type of
hose used and the geometry of the coupling.
Single bridge right
W5: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 316
STAINLESS STEEL
1.000 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PD3250W5S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PD4060W5S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PD5070W5S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PD6080W5S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PD7090W5S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PD80100W5S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PD90110W5S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PD100120W5S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PD110130W5S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PD120140W5S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PD130150W5S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PD140160W5S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PD150170W5S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PD160180W5S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PD170190W5S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PD180200W5S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PD190210W5S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PD200220W5S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PD210230W5S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 APD220240W5S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Double bridge right
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
W5: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 316
STAINLESS STEEL
1.000 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A1PI3250W5S 32-46 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A1PI4060W5S 40-56 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A1PI5070W5S 50-66 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A1PI6080W5S 60-76 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A1PI7090W5S 70-86 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A1PI80100W5S 80-96 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A1PI90110W5S 90-106 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A1PI100120W5S 100-116 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A1PI110130W5S 110-126 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A1PI120140W5S 120-136 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A1PI130150W5S 130-146 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A1PI140160W5S 140-156 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A1PI150170W5S 150-166 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A1PI160180W5S 160-176 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A1PI170190W5S 170-186 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A1PI180200W5S 180-196 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A1PI190210W5S 190-206 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A1PI200220W5S 200-216 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A1PI210230W5S 210-126 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A1PI220240W5S 220-236 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Single bridge left
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
W5: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 316
STAINLESS STEEL
1.000 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)
Size Part Number Application
Diameter
b
Max.
c
+0.3-0.1
K
Max.
Max. Pressure
(Bar)
Box Quantity
(MOQ)
32-50 A2PI3250W5S 32-43 16,7 12,2 29,6 35 100
40-60 A2PI4060W5S 40-53 16,7 12,2 29,6 30 100
50-70 A2PI5070W5S 50-63 16,7 12,2 29,6 25 100
60-80 A2PI6080W5S 60-73 16,7 12,2 29,6 20 100
70-90 A2PI7090W5S 70-83 16,7 12,2 29,6 17 50
80-100 A2PI80100W5S 80-93 16,7 12,2 29,6 14 50
90-110 A2PI90110W5S 90-103 16,7 12,2 29,6 12 25
100-120 A2PI100120W5S 100-113 16,7 12,2 29,6 10 25
110-130 A2PI110130W5S 110-123 16,7 12,2 29,6 8 25
120-140 A2PI120140W5S 120-133 16,7 12,2 29,6 7 25
130-150 A2PI130150W5S 130-143 16,7 12,2 31,6 6 25
140-160 A2PI140160W5S 140-153 16,7 12,2 31,6 5 25
150-170 A2PI150170W5S 150-163 16,7 12,2 31,6 4 25
160-180 A2PI160180W5S 160-173 16,7 12,2 31,6 3 25
170-190 A2PI170190W5S 170-183 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
180-200 A2PI180200W5S 180-193 16,7 12,2 31,6 2 10
190-210 A2PI190210W5S 190-203 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
200-220 A2PI200220W5S 200-213 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,8 10
210-230 A2PI210230W5S 210-123 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
220-240 A2PI220240W5S 220-233 16,7 12,2 31,6 1,6 10
* It is recommended to apply 75% of the maximum values contained in the table.
Double bridge left
Bridge Clamp ASFA S (12 mm)
These clamps are specially recommended for use on medium-sized and
large bore hose mainly used for ventilation or extraction.
W5: STAINLESS STEEL
AISI 316
STAINLESS STEEL
1.000 hours salt spray test
ASTM B-117
540 ±5
TECHNI CAL INFORM ATION
MATERIAL
FINISH
CORROSIO N
RESISTANCE
MAXIMUM TIGHTENING
SPEED (RPM)